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AXA Fjallmaraton
Valadalen 2012-08-11

Resultat Damer Solo
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Plats Startnr. Namn Férening/Klubb Tid Skalknippen  Ottsjé  Nordbottnen Ottfjdllet
1 401 Annika Billstam OK Linné 04:19:48 00:42:20 01:24:11 02:27:22 03:34:59
2 403 Susanne Liukkonen IF Strategen 04:26:43 00:46:44  01:30:52 02:35:45 03:46:50
3 411 Maria Carlsson Nacka-Varmdo SK 04:35:49 00:48:01 01:34:18 02:41:02 03:51:30
4 437 Mia Gyllenberg Karlstad 04:45:15 00:48:08 01:35:13 02:46:50 03:59:38
5 415 Mimmi Kotka Ugglanrunning 04:47:29 00:51:13 01:39:52 02:50:33 04:04:20
6 448 Amanda  Bohlin Stockholm 04:48:35 00:48:28 01:38:32 02:52:06 04:05:03
7 500 Linda Berg Umea 04:52:04 00:48:51 01:37:25 02:51:00 04:07:59
8 408 Sara Nilsson Lycksele IF 05:03:53 00:52:22 01:43:16  02:58:16 04:17:37
9 480 Johanna Bergman Obacka LK 05:07:04 00:51:56 01:41:58  02:58:52 04:17:41
10 439 Madeleine Linestrand Trangsvikens IF 05:07:13  00:56:07 01:51:21 03:08:05 04:23:52
11 478 Caroline  Tollstadius Bergsresor.se 05:08:47 00:51:30 01:42:12 03:01:43 04:22:13
12 443 Mona Nilsson Ornskéldsvik 05:16:30 00:52:20 01:47:26 03:05:10 04:27:22
13 457 Lisa Lindblom STF Blahammaren 05:23:01 00:54:30 01:47:16 03:10:37 04:36:34
14 477 Johanna Nilsson Morjarvs SK 05:25:25 00:52:31 01:47:34 03:10:55 04:37:04
15 421 Linnea Forsén Gagnefs IF 05:25:45 00:52:34 01:45:51 03:13:01 04:34:49
16 423 Lovisa Norén Are Fysiocenter 05:34:38 01:00:09 01:57:22 03:21:53 04:45:42
17 402 Elisabeth Hansson IFK Lidingd SOK 05:41:52 00:52:05 01:42:29 03:04:33 04:43:41
18 469 Camilla Sjoberg IFK Umea 05:44:32 00:53:58 01:46:51 03:15:45 04:50:55
19 476 Janette Hargin AXA Sports Club 05:47:40 01:01:54 02:01:16 03:30:05 04:56:17
20 458 Amanda  Mannervik Vasteras 05:51:09 00:56:37 01:54:27  03:20:31 04:57:40
21 462 Ingrid Hedlund Upplev Jamtland Harjedalen  05:55:45 00:58:41 01:56:41 03:28:55 05:00:12
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Sarah Berg
Emma Rodling
Sara Haggstrom
Michaela Arnklint
Jenny Fischer
Emma Wiklund
Miranda  Kuvist
Linda Jerrewing
Jenny Eliasson
Michaela Nordgren
Bodil Forsén
Margareta Larsson
Ida Pihl Skog
Ann Nordin
Sara Dyback
Elin Fjellstrom
Malin Ljungh
Kristina EIf
Johanna Feuk
Stina Ahman
Malin Hammarlund
Anette Andersson
Carina Eriksson
Camilla Karlsson
Christina  Ravald
Iréne Burman

Are

Froson

Sigtuna

Stockholm
Lonesome Runners
Kvickrots IF

Team Ultrasweden
FK Studenterna
Vasteras LK
Varberg

Gagnefs IF

Okne extream

OK Linné

Umea

Team Dyback
Crossfit Ostersund
Lag Ljungh
Smedjebacken

2 Jo's & a lot of flow!

Sylarnas Fjallstation
Team Ormsalva
ATTACUS

Sunne LK

Stromstad Loparklubb

As IF
Jamtkraft
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05:56:46
05:57:05
06:01:19
06:01:48
06:01:56
06:03:37
06:03:44
06:03:58
06:07:00
06:07:13
06:10:50
06:11:26
06:13:25
06:13:26
06:13:33
06:17:19
06:17:37
06:18:14
06:20:32
06:23:30
06:23:34
06:24:25
06:24:42
06:25:21
06:28:09
06:31:26

01:00:13
N/A
01:02:03
01:01:59
00:59:50
01:02:46
01:05:43
00:56:17
00:59:43
00:59:51
00:58:55
00:59:28
01:04:07
01:04:50
01:00:09
01:04:13
01:03:29
00:58:36
01:07:54
01:06:40
01:00:59
00:58:45
00:56:05
01:09:00
01:09:11
01:07:51
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01:58:11
N/A
02:01:38
02:00:23
02:00:50
02:02:14
02:10:42
01:56:26
02:03:23
02:02:47
01:58:12
02:02:41
02:05:24
02:06:55
02:02:28
02:02:16
02:04:23
01:58:07
02:08:43
02:10:05
02:03:32
02:00:39
01:54:30
02:16:40
02:18:08
02:10:12
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03:28:34
N/A
03:28:44
03:31:41
03:33:22
03:39:21
03:40:31
03:32:46
03:40:37
03:34:41
03:36:47
03:43:49
03:40:06
03:40:20
03:37:21
03:44:16
03:40:58
03:34:15
03:46:32
03:58:10
03:42:01
03:39:39
03:33:52
03:53:03
04:00:52
03:53:29

04:58:14
N/A
05:01:53
05:06:42
05:06:40
05:09:13
05:07:58
05:06:12
05:10:42
05:07:40
05:11:42
05:14:01
05:17:32
05:16:37
05:12:05
05:21:30
05:15:45
05:16:41
05:21:37
05:29:36
05:23:02
05:19:15
05:14:35
05:31:51
05:31:55
05:36:07
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Pernilla
Mirja
Cecilia
Asa
Karin
Ann-Sofie
Johanna
Laila
Ankie
Lotta
Asa
Jenni
Katrien
Elin
Mona
Maria
Helena
Annika
Maria
Inger
Lotta
Astrid
Lena
Ann

Lisa
Katarina

Ljungkvist
Nordin
Kalla
Gustafsson
Nilsson
Forsmark
Thelaus
Norrman
Lindquist
Stigsdotter
Danielsson
Steiner

Van Cauwenberg

Blomkvist
Zaccheus
Englhart
Ljungstrém
Nelson Berg
Henstrom
Westerberg
Nilsson
Aslin
Krog-Jensen
Nystrom
Zettervall
Ingvarsson

Orbyhus

Umead

IFK Tarendo

Lundhags Svettparlor

IK Trenne Ullared

Ottsjo

Umea

Vilsta IK

Halsinglands Multisport

IF Hagen orientering, Skévde
Stromstads Loparklubb

ICA Trossen

ATTACUS

Saleboda

Stockholm

Team Dynafit

Hagersten

Satra IF

Skarpnacks OL

IF Hagen orientering, Skévde
KAJ63

Offerdals sk

Krog-Jensen Consulting AB

IF Hagen orientering, Skovde
SODERTALIJE

Linkdping

06:31:52
06:35:55
06:37:36
06:41:57
06:44:50
06:47:49
06:48:47
06:49:04
06:49:06
06:51:28
06:54:13
06:57:13
06:59:41
07:06:19
07:07:58
07:15:43
07:17:43
07:19:01
07:20:08
07:23:42
07:25:10
07:29:40
07:38:59
07:40:35
07:44:14
07:45:20

01:07:27
01:04:51
01:04:05
01:00:30
01:07:05
01:07:08
01:09:20
01:04:25
01:04:48
01:08:59
01:09:06
01:09:27
01:15:40
01:09:03
01:08:47
N/A
01:08:55
01:17:42
01:08:21
01:08:57
01:07:18
01:10:44
01:06:37
01:11:19
01:15:36
01:15:04
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02:11:03
02:08:15
02:08:34
02:00:45
02:10:22
02:11:58
02:17:51
02:18:09
02:09:28
02:20:28
02:19:58
02:18:00
02:25:30
02:20:03
02:20:12
N/A
02:23:27
02:34:55
02:18:06
02:20:07
02:17:10
02:28:36
02:20:00
02:34:38
02:30:43
02:30:37

RUNNER>S

03:48:52
03:46:21
03:55:44
03:39:40
03:52:22
04:04:54
04:04:39
04:06:36
03:56:52
04:04:35
04:05:33
04:10:52
04:17:01
04:12:03
04:19:34
N/A
04:29:39
04:24:25
04:08:36
04:20:30
04:25:05
04:24:49
04:24:19
04:41:40
04:37:01
04:37:02

05:27:25
05:30:32
05:33:39
05:21:58
05:35:58
05:48:09
05:44:05
05:39:51
05:38:17
05:45:45
05:50:10
05:51:36
05:52:06
06:01:19
06:03:18
N/A
06:09:42
06:08:40
06:10:38
06:11:39
06:11:22
06:12:51
06:18:18
06:26:27
06:27:34
06:27:30
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Carina
Helena
Marta
Reija
Helle
Linda
Malin
Maria
Therese
Anna
Therese
Carina
Josefine
Ingela
Matilda
Johanna
Laila
Anna
Sara
Elisabet
Johanna
Emma
Molly
Erika
Linda
Anna

Fredriksson
Persson
Moe
Pensonen
Jensen
Lindius
Lindius
Selvertorp
Nilsson
Johansson
Sahlin
Berglund
Bjorklund
Richardson
Dyback
Leonsson
Kveli
Persson
Nystrom
Otterstedt
Thomten
Svensson
Streijffert
Finnstrom

Karlsson Kjall

Bengtsson

Umea

KusinVitamin
Vattudalens LDK

For & Mot Dystoni
Byasen

Nykvarn

Nykvarn

Kgbenhavn, Danmark
Niscada

AXA Sports Club
Ragunda IF

Trosa

Varberg

Vejbystrand

Team Dyback

2 Jo's & a lot of flow!
Namdal Igpeklubb
Rorésjons IK

IF Hagen orientering
Enso

Ostersund
Ryssberget IK
Mélndal Outdoor
Nordic Military Training
Strémstad Loparklubb
Sandared
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07:45:53
07:54:27
08:23:42
08:24:41
08:26:57
08:37:58
08:37:58
09:02:00
09:14:23

01:12:00
01:15:49
01:11:27
01:17:26
01:17:38
01:23:10
01:23:17
01:24:10
01:21:36
01:09:52
01:08:33
01:13:00
01:21:30
01:19:48
01:00:07
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02:31:04
02:31:30
02:37:53
02:40:47
02:39:22
02:52:51
02:52:46
02:54:36
02:52:05
02:29:31
02:19:31
02:28:01
03:06:43
02:43:05
02:15:43
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04:34:20
04:34:22
04:57:47
04:46:42
04:51:42
04:55:59
04:56:00
05:12:31
05:23:19

06:23:52
06:42:28
07:01:07
07:02:19
06:53:19
07:09:30
07:09:35
07:37:36
07:41:26
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Linnea Ekdahl Sos IF

Caroline Keenan Toronto, Canada
Cecilia Utas Oregrund

Malin Aktius Jamtkraft IF
Alexandra Berglund Qicraft

Sara Thoursie Koldsens skidforening
Liv Marit Boe Rennebu

@ \-‘\“;“?7 RUNNERS



